

Cellularline Gloss Mag - iPhone 16 Pro

Marchio: Cellularline Codice prodotto: GLOSSMAGIPH16PROT

Nome del prodotto: Gloss Mag - iPhone 16 Pro

- Realizzata in doppio materiale per una maggiore resistenza
- Magneti integrati alla custodia per consentire la ricarica e l'aggancio all'alimentatore Apple MagSafe
- Supera il Military Test, certificazione riconosciuta a livello internazionale che ne attesta la resistenza ad urti e cadute
- Questa custodia contiene materiale riciclato
- Contenuto confezione: custodia Gloss Mag - iPhone 16 Pro

Cellularline Gloss Mag - iPhone 16 Pro:

Gloss Mag è la custodia trasparente con magneti integrati che si allinea perfettamente allo smartphone consentendo la ricarica e l'aggancio all'alimentatore Apple MagSafe. Ultra resistente, con certificazione MilitaryTest, offre allo smartphone una protezione completa da urti e graffi mantenendone inalterato il design. Gloss Mag è garantita a vita: per saperne di più visita la sezione Guaranteed For Life di Cellularline.





Features		Packaging content	
Maximum screen size *	16 cm (6.3")	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
,	iPhone 16 Pro Cover Transparent Monochromatic	Technical details	
Product colour *		Warranty period	2 year(s)
Surface coloration		Weight & dimensions	
MagSafe compatible	✓	Depth	10 mm
Brand compatibility *	Apple	Height	154 mm
Desktop stand	×	Weight	87 g
Closure type	Not applicable	Packaging data	
Card pocket	×	AC adapter included	×
Protection features	Bump resistant, Impact resistant, Scratch resistant	Package width	110 mm 17 mm
Wireless charging		Package depth Package height	207 mm
Easy to apply		Package weight	98 g
		Other features	
		Batteries included	×



8018080482847

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.